ELECTRICAL FEATURES
 LED CHIP  SMD, LED
 TOTAL LUMEN OUTPUT  1820LM Warm White
 DIMMABILITY  NO
 POWER  26W
 POWER SUPPLY  190 - 260V AC, 50 - 60Hz
 BEAM ANGLE  1Sided
 LIFE SPAN  >40,000Hrs
 CRI  >80
 POWER FACTOR  0.96
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURE
MECHANICAL FEATURES
PACKING SIZE
L X W X H INSTALLATION BODY MATERIAL WEIGHT PROTECTION FINISH DIFFUSER
650x220x130mm Floor Mounted Coated Timber
wood 2.8kg IP66 Wooden Tempered Glass
26W LED WOODEN BOLLARD LIGHTS P.O. Box: 263268, Dubai | Factory Address: No. 01, Street No. N304, Road
No. N300 Jebel Ali, Dubai U.A.E.
www.lumo.ae |  info@lumo.ae | Tel: +971 4 880 89 20 | Fax: +971 4 880 89 21
PRODUCT IMAGE
2D LAYOUTAPPLICATION PHOTO
4000 5000 3000 2700
LU026WDBL-SQ01
GENERAL FEATURES
 Marine Grade body finish coated timber wood.
 Very versatile luminare for outdoor lighting applications.
 Easy Installation
 3 year warranty
feel the difference
200mm
110mm
60
0m
m